
Ready for College  
2020 Workshops 

 

Open to junior and senior high school  

students and their parents/guardians 

Applying for College Workshops 

Help identify the best colleges for students based on their academics, achievements/
involvements and test scores. Students will complete at least one college application along 

with step by step instructions on how to complete the application process.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Scholarships and Financial Aid Workshops 
 

Learn how to effectively use the college planning tools to search for scholarships and how to 
organize the quest to land the best scholarships for each student. Learn about The Free              

Application for Student Aid  (FAFSA), different types of aid and scholarships, and the basic 
tips and common terms to know about the process.  Families are encouraged to bring the needed 
materials to complete the application (social security and income tax information) so that they can 

leave the workshop with a completed applications.    
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Workshops presented by   

 Register and learn more 

information 

broward.org/library   

 April 4 (Sat),  3-5pm  Sunrise Dan Pearl  July 11 (Sat), 3-5pm Weston Library  

 April 11 (Sat), 2-4pm Southwest Regional  July 15 (Wed), 5:30-7:30pm Northwest Regional  

 April 18 (Sat), 1-3pm African-American  

Research Library and 
Cultural Center 

 July 18 (Sat), 2-4pm Lauderhill Central 

Park Library 

 

 Feb 15 (Sat), 1-3pm South Regional  May 2 (Sat), 2-4pm Northwest Regional  

 Feb 22 (Sat), 3-5pm North Regional  May 9 (Sat), 2-4pm Southwest Regional  

 March  4 (Wed), 5:30-7:30pm Northwest Regional  May 16 (Sat), 2-4pm Weston Library  

 March 7 (Sat), 2-4pm West Regional  June 3 (Wed), 5:30-7:30pm West Regional  

 March 18 (Wed), 5:30-7:30pm Pompano Beach  June 6 (Sat), 2-4pm Lauderhill Central 

Park 

 

 May 2 (Sat), 2-4pm Northwest Regional  June 13 (Sat), 3-5pm Hallandale Beach  

     June 27 (Sat),  3-5pm North Regional  

https://www.broward.org/Library/Pages/SATACTProgram.aspx

